© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Voltage Monitoring Relays
Rev: 1-A-062716
Description
The 201-xxx-SP Series is an 8-pin octal-base, plug-in voltage
monitor designed to protect single-phase motors regardless of

TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAM FOR MODEL 201-SP
WITH MOTOR CONTROL
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOTAGE DESCRIPTION
201-100-SP 95-120VAC SPDT, protects single phase motors
201-200-SP 190-240VAC SPDT, protects single phase motors
201-200-SP-T-9 190-240VAC SPDT, direct replacement for
Time Mark® #260 series
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Voltage Monitoring Relays
Rev: 1-A-062716
Specifications
Input Characteristics
Line Voltage:
201-100-SP 95-120VAC
201-200-SP, 201-200-SP-T-9 190-240VAC
Frequency  50/60Hz
Functional Characteristics
Low Voltage (% of setpoint)
Trip  90%
Reset  93%
For 201-200-SP-T-9 only:
High Voltage (% of setpoint)
Trip  110%
Reset  107%
Trip Delay Time:
High/Low Voltage Fault  4 seconds
Restart Delay Time:
After a Fault  2 seconds
After a Complete Power Loss  2 seconds
Output Characteristics
Output Contact Rating (SPDT)
Pilot Duty 480VA @ 240VAC
General Purpose 10A @ 240VAC
201-XXX-SP SERIES
General Characteristics
Ambient Temperature Range
Operating -40° to 70°C (-40° to 158°F)
Storage -40° to 80°C (-40° to 176°F)